—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Director Of Public Works/Trans
Deputy Director-Public Works
Deputy Director-Public Works
Deputy Director-Public Works
Engineer V

Engineer V-Provisional
Engineer V

Div Manager-Water Resources
Engineer IlI

Engineer IV

Div Manager-Utilities

Engineer IV

Engineer V

Engineer IV

Engineer IV

Engineer V

Department Administrator
Engineer IV

Engineer IV

Engineer IV

Engineer IV

Right-Of-Way Agent

Assistant Water Sys Superintendent
Engineer IV

Engineer IV

Environmental Division Manager
Engineer Ill

Admin Services Manager

Chief Water Trt Plant Oper-Gr3
Civil Engineering Tech IlI

Chief Water Trt Plant Oper-Gr4

County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$157,624
$146,256
$144,635
$131,247
$127,656
$127,276
$127,217
$124,155
$124,055
$122,550
$121,831
$120,398
$119,413
$119,037
$117,922
$117,577
$115,796
$114,648
$113,116
$112,943
$112,729
$110,491
$110,338
$110,136
$108,170
$107,273
$106,426
$106,088
$105,270
$103,799
$103,735



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,

59.
60.
61.
62.

Engineer IlI
Admin Services Manager
Admin Services Manager

Engineer IV

Assistant Water Sys Superintendent

Admin Services Manager
Engineer IlI

Engineer IlI

Engineer IlI

Engineer IV

Senior Water Systems Chemist
Engineer Ill

Engineer Ill

Engineer Ill

Water Systems Worker llI

Civil Engineering Tech IlI
Admin Services Manager
Water Systems Worker llI
Engineer Ill

Water Quality Manager

Div Manager-Road Maintenance
Departmental Automa Spec Il
Civil Engineering Tech IlI
Water Systems Worker I
Engineer Il

Engineer Il

Senior Geographic Info Systems
Analyst

Water Systems Chemist |l
Solid Waste Coordinator Il
Water Systems Worker Il
Civil Engineering Tech IlI

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$102,717
$102,261
$102,015
$101,499
$101,106
$100,385
$99,848
$99,723
$99,592
$99,511
$99,359
$98,821
$98,323
$98,301
$97,474
$97,052
$96,907
$96,733
$95,373
$94,893
$94,657
$94,336
$94,235
$93,612
$93,599
$93,106
$92,033

$90,474
$89,566
$89,430
$88,567



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Water Systems Chemist |l
Engineer Il

Accountant Ill

Civil Engineering Tech IlI

Civil Engineering Tech IlI

Water Systems Worker Il

Water Systems Worker llI

Water Systems Worker llI
Engineer Il

Admin Services Manager

Water Systems Worker I

Civil Engineering Tech Il

Water Systems Worker llI
Environmental Resource Specialist
Environmental Resource Specialist
Environmental Resource Specialist
Civil Engineering Tech IlI

Program Manager |

Civil Engineering Tech IlI
Accountant Ill

Engineer Il

Public Works Section Supervisor
Environmental Resource Specialist
Civil Engineering Tech Il

Civil Engineering Tech Il

Water Systems Worker llI

Public Works Section Supervisor
Public Works Section Supervisor
Water Systems Worker llI
Associate Real Property Agent
Engineer |

Engineer IlI

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$88,159
$88,146
$88,013
$87,890
$87,711
$86,951
$86,779
$86,283
$85,116
$85,072
$85,010
$84,156
$84,031
$83,444
$82,743
$82,742
$82,055
$81,817
$81,033
$80,797
$79,534
$79,223
$78,763
$78,158
$77,839
$77,441
$77,394
$77,148
$77,048
$76,918
$76,911
$75,282



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Water Systems Chemist |
Water Systems Worker |
Departmental Automa Spec I
Public Works Leadworker
Admin Services Officer Il

Environmental Resource Specialist

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$73,147
$73,076
$72,616
$72,178
$72,097
$70,470



