	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Public Works/Trans		San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$157,624
2.	Deputy Director-Public Works		San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$146,256
3.	Deputy Director-Public Works		San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$144,635
4.	Deputy Director-Public Works		San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$131,247
5.	Engineer V		San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$127,656
6.	Engineer V-Provisional		San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$127,276
7.	Engineer V		San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$127,217
8.	Div Manager-Water Resources		San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$124,155
9.	Engineer III		San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$124,055
10.	Engineer IV		San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$122,550
11.	Div Manager-Utilities		San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$121,831
12.	Engineer IV		San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$120,398
13.	Engineer V		San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$119,413
14.	Engineer IV		San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$119,037
15.	Engineer IV		San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$117,922
16.	Engineer V		San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$117,577
17.	Department Administrator		San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$115,796
18.	Engineer IV		San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$114,648
19.	Engineer IV		San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$113,116
20.	Engineer IV		San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$112,943
21.	Engineer IV		San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$112,729
22.	Right-Of-Way Agent		San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$110,491
23.	Assistant Water Sys Superintendent		San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$110,338
24.	Engineer IV		San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$110,136
25.	Engineer IV		San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$108,170
26.	Environmental Division Manager		San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$107,273
27.	Engineer III		San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$106,426
28.	Admin Services Manager		San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$106,088
29.	Chief Water Trt Plant Oper-Gr3		San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$105,270
30.	Civil Engineering Tech III		San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$103,799
31.	Chief Water Trt Plant Oper-Gr4		San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$103,735

32.	Engineer III	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$102,717
33.	Admin Services Manager	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$102,261
34.	Admin Services Manager	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$102,015
35.	Engineer IV	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$101,499
36.	Assistant Water Sys Superintendent	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$101,106
37.	Admin Services Manager	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$100,385
38.	Engineer III	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$99,848
39.	Engineer III	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$99,723
40.	Engineer III	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$99,592
41.	Engineer IV	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$99,511
42.	Senior Water Systems Chemist	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$99,359
43.	Engineer III	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$98,821
44.	Engineer III	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$98,323
45.	Engineer III	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$98,301
46.	Water Systems Worker III	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$97,474
47.	Civil Engineering Tech III	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$97,052
48.	Admin Services Manager	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$96,907
49.	Water Systems Worker III	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$96,733
50.	Engineer III	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$95,373
51.	Water Quality Manager	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$94,893
52.	Div Manager-Road Maintenance	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$94,657
53.	Departmental Automa Spec III	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$94,336
54.	Civil Engineering Tech III	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$94,235
55.	Water Systems Worker II	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$93,612
56.	Engineer II	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$93,599
57.	Engineer II	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$93,106
58.	Senior Geographic Info Systems Analyst	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$92,033
59.	Water Systems Chemist II	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$90,474
60.	Solid Waste Coordinator III	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$89,566
61.	Water Systems Worker III	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$89,430
62.	Civil Engineering Tech III	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$88,567

63.	Water Systems Chemist II	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$88,159
64.	Engineer II	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$88,146
65.	Accountant III	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$88,013
66.	Civil Engineering Tech III	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$87,890
67.	Civil Engineering Tech III	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$87,711
68.	Water Systems Worker III	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$86,951
69.	Water Systems Worker III	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$86,779
70.	Water Systems Worker III	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$86,283
71.	Engineer II	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$85,116
72.	Admin Services Manager	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$85,072
73.	Water Systems Worker II	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$85,010
74.	Civil Engineering Tech II	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$84,156
75.	Water Systems Worker III	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$84,031
76.	Environmental Resource Specialist	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$83,444
77.	Environmental Resource Specialist	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$82,743
78.	Environmental Resource Specialist	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$82,742
79.	Civil Engineering Tech III	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$82,055
80.	Program Manager I	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$81,817
81.	Civil Engineering Tech III	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$81,033
82.	Accountant III	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$80,797
83.	Engineer II	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$79,534
84.	Public Works Section Supervisor	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$79,223
85.	Environmental Resource Specialist	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$78,763
86.	Civil Engineering Tech II	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$78,158
87.	Civil Engineering Tech II	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$77,839
88.	Water Systems Worker III	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$77,441
89.	Public Works Section Supervisor	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$77,394
90.	Public Works Section Supervisor	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$77,148
91.	Water Systems Worker III	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$77,048
92.	Associate Real Property Agent	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$76,918
93.	Engineer I	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$76,911
94.	Engineer III	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$75,282

95.	Water Systems Chemist I	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$73,147
96.	Water Systems Worker I	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$73,076
97.	Departmental Automa Spec III	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$72,616
98.	Public Works Leadworker	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$72,178
99.	Admin Services Officer II	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$72,097
100.	Environmental Resource Specialist	San Luis Obispo County	Public Works	\$70,470